
The Chrysos System
Full Results For 2011

249 Selections Longest Winning Sequence: 4

83 Won Longest Losing Sequence: 13
33.33% Strike Rate

Total Profit £5,101.88

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.

Date Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2011 £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.66 -£200.00 £4,800.00
07/01/2011 £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.30 -£200.00 £4,600.00
07/01/2011 £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.55 -£200.00 £4,400.00
08/01/2011 £200.00 Won 2.25 2.32 £250.80 £4,650.80
08/01/2011 £200.00 Won 4.33 5.00 £760.00 £5,410.80
10/01/2011 £216.43 Won 1.80 1.90 £185.05 £5,595.85
14/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£223.83 £5,372.02
14/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 4.90 -£223.83 £5,148.19
15/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.33 4.40 -£223.83 £4,924.36
15/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.50 3.65 -£223.83 £4,700.53
18/01/2011 £223.83 Won 3.00 3.25 £478.44 £5,178.97
22/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 6.50 7.41 -£223.83 £4,955.14
22/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 4.59 -£223.83 £4,731.31
24/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.50 4.00 -£223.83 £4,507.48
25/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 5.50 5.91 -£223.83 £4,283.65
27/01/2011 £223.83 Won 3.14 3.41 £512.46 £4,796.11
27/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£223.83 £4,572.28
30/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£223.83 £4,348.45
30/01/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 5.22 -£223.83 £4,124.62
02/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 1.91 2.33 -£223.83 £3,900.79
03/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£223.83 £3,676.96
05/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 5.01 -£223.83 £3,453.13
08/02/2011 £223.83 Won 2.63 2.68 £357.23 £3,810.36
08/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.00 4.00 -£223.83 £3,586.53
10/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 5.00 6.20 -£223.83 £3,362.70
12/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.50 4.87 -£223.83 £3,138.87
14/02/2011 £223.83 Won 3.75 3.77 £589.01 £3,727.88
15/02/2011 £223.83 Won 3.25 3.27 £482.69 £4,210.56
18/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.33 4.66 -£223.83 £3,986.73
19/02/2011 £223.83 Won 4.00 4.53 £750.61 £4,737.35
20/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£223.83 £4,513.52
22/02/2011 £223.83 Won 2.75 2.94 £412.52 £4,926.03
23/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£223.83 £4,702.20
27/02/2011 £223.83 Lost 4.00 4.32 -£223.83 £4,478.37
01/03/2011 £223.83 Lost 9.00 10.42 -£223.83 £4,254.54
04/03/2011 £223.83 Lost 6.50 7.20 -£223.83 £4,030.71
05/03/2011 £223.83 Won 2.50 2.68 £357.23 £4,387.94
05/03/2011 £223.83 Lost 2.25 2.31 -£223.83 £4,164.11
09/03/2011 £223.83 Won 2.50 2.66 £352.98 £4,517.09
11/03/2011 £223.83 Won 3.00 3.46 £523.09 £5,040.18
12/03/2011 £223.83 Won 3.00 3.21 £469.93 £5,510.11
13/03/2011 £223.83 Won 3.00 3.17 £461.42 £5,971.54
14/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 2.50 2.53 -£238.86 £5,732.68
16/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£238.86 £5,493.82
16/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 4.00 5.02 -£238.86 £5,254.96



17/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.00 3.14 -£238.86 £5,016.10
19/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 4.00 4.80 -£238.86 £4,777.24
23/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 6.50 7.60 -£238.86 £4,538.38
24/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 6.50 7.00 -£238.86 £4,299.52
26/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.50 3.74 -£238.86 £4,060.66
28/03/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.00 3.10 -£238.86 £3,821.80
11/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 4.00 4.83 -£238.86 £3,582.94
12/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.25 3.40 -£238.86 £3,344.08
21/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£238.86 £3,105.22
21/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.50 3.76 -£238.86 £2,866.36
21/04/2011 £238.86 Won 2.25 2.40 £317.68 £3,184.04
23/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 6.50 6.93 -£238.86 £2,945.18
23/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£238.86 £2,706.32
25/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 2.63 2.89 -£238.86 £2,467.46
25/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 7.00 8.15 -£238.86 £2,228.60
25/04/2011 £238.86 Won 2.10 2.22 £276.84 £2,505.43
25/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 1.73 1.91 -£238.86 £2,266.57
27/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.75 4.07 -£238.86 £2,027.71
28/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 6.50 7.17 -£238.86 £1,788.85
29/04/2011 £238.86 Won 4.50 5.30 £975.75 £2,764.60
29/04/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.75 4.80 -£238.86 £2,525.74
03/05/2011 £238.86 Won 2.25 2.33 £301.80 £2,827.54
04/05/2011 £238.86 Won 5.00 6.00 £1,134.59 £3,962.12
12/05/2011 £238.86 Won 1.50 1.54 £122.53 £4,084.65
14/05/2011 £238.86 Lost 2.75 2.80 -£238.86 £3,845.79
15/05/2011 £238.86 Lost 5.00 5.33 -£238.86 £3,606.93
15/05/2011 £238.86 Won 2.88 2.92 £435.68 £4,042.61
18/05/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.00 3.12 -£238.86 £3,803.75
24/05/2011 £238.86 Lost 4.00 4.51 -£238.86 £3,564.89
28/05/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£238.86 £3,326.03
29/05/2011 £238.86 Won 1.62 1.75 £170.19 £3,496.22
01/06/2011 £238.86 Won 3.50 3.51 £569.56 £4,065.79
02/06/2011 £238.86 Won 2.88 2.90 £431.14 £4,496.93
02/06/2011 £238.86 Won 3.25 3.50 £567.29 £5,064.22
02/06/2011 £238.86 Lost 2.10 2.22 -£238.86 £4,825.36
04/06/2011 £238.86 Won 2.75 2.81 £410.72 £5,236.08
04/06/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.25 3.00 -£238.86 £4,997.22
05/06/2011 £238.86 Won 3.50 3.88 £653.52 £5,650.74
07/06/2011 £238.86 Won 2.75 2.85 £419.80 £6,070.54
07/06/2011 £238.86 Won 1.91 1.98 £222.38 £6,292.92
07/06/2011 £238.86 Lost 3.25 3.50 -£238.86 £6,054.06
10/06/2011 £251.71 Won 3.00 3.20 £526.07 £6,580.13
19/06/2011 £263.20 Lost 2.50 2.66 -£263.20 £6,316.93
21/06/2011 £263.20 Won 2.38 2.51 £377.56 £6,694.49
26/06/2011 £267.77 Lost 3.50 3.53 -£267.77 £6,426.72
26/06/2011 £267.77 Won 5.00 5.92 £1,251.56 £7,678.28
30/06/2011 £307.13 Won 4.50 5.00 £1,167.09 £8,845.37
04/07/2011 £353.81 Lost 3.25 3.41 -£353.81 £8,491.56
25/07/2011 £353.81 Lost 4.00 4.30 -£353.81 £8,137.75
25/07/2011 £353.81 Won 3.00 2.98 £665.51 £8,803.26
26/07/2011 £353.81 Lost 4.33 4.75 -£353.81 £8,449.45
27/07/2011 £353.81 Won 2.50 2.79 £601.65 £9,051.11
16/08/2011 £362.04 Lost 3.25 2.91 -£362.04 £8,689.07
17/08/2011 £362.04 Lost 6.50 7.00 -£362.04 £8,327.03
20/08/2011 £362.04 Lost 4.33 5.32 -£362.04 £7,964.99
20/08/2011 £362.04 Lost 6.00 7.20 -£362.04 £7,602.95
20/08/2011 £362.04 Won 4.50 4.61 £1,241.61 £8,844.56
21/08/2011 £362.04 Won 2.63 2.91 £656.93 £9,501.48
23/08/2011 £380.05 Lost 3.50 3.60 -£380.05 £9,121.43
23/08/2011 £380.05 Lost 6.50 6.87 -£380.05 £8,741.38
25/08/2011 £380.05 Won 3.50 3.63 £949.55 £9,690.94
27/08/2011 £387.63 Lost 4.50 4.70 -£387.63 £9,303.31
29/08/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.50 2.53 -£387.63 £8,915.68
01/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 3.75 3.88 -£387.63 £8,528.05
03/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.63 2.78 -£387.63 £8,140.42



04/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.88 2.98 -£387.63 £7,752.79
05/09/2011 £387.63 Won 3.25 3.90 £1,067.92 £8,820.71
05/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£387.63 £8,433.08
18/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 6.00 6.61 -£387.63 £8,045.45
21/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£387.63 £7,657.82
22/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.20 2.17 -£387.63 £7,270.19
22/09/2011 £387.63 Won 3.50 3.70 £994.27 £8,264.46
22/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.88 3.15 -£387.63 £7,876.83
23/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.25 2.34 -£387.63 £7,489.20
23/09/2011 £387.63 Won 2.10 2.12 £412.44 £7,901.64
27/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 4.00 4.02 -£387.63 £7,514.01
29/09/2011 £387.63 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£387.63 £7,126.38
30/09/2011 £387.63 Won 2.10 2.20 £441.90 £7,568.28
01/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 3.00 3.12 -£387.63 £7,180.65
01/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 5.50 6.33 -£387.63 £6,793.02
02/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.75 2.85 -£387.63 £6,405.39
02/10/2011 £387.63 Won 4.50 5.20 £1,546.65 £7,952.04
02/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 2.25 2.37 -£387.63 £7,564.41
06/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£387.63 £7,176.78
06/10/2011 £387.63 Won 3.25 3.56 £942.71 £8,119.50
07/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 3.25 3.44 -£387.63 £7,731.87
08/10/2011 £387.63 Won 5.00 5.10 £1,509.82 £9,241.68
08/10/2011 £387.63 Lost 4.50 4.71 -£387.63 £8,854.05
08/10/2011 £387.63 Won 1.83 1.94 £346.15 £9,200.20
08/10/2011 £387.63 Won 2.50 2.58 £581.84 £9,782.04
08/10/2011 £387.63 Won 2.63 2.76 £648.12 £10,430.16
08/10/2011 £387.63 Won 4.50 4.80 £1,399.34 £11,829.50
11/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 4.33 4.72 -£473.17 £11,356.33
11/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 3.00 3.13 -£473.17 £10,883.16
12/10/2011 £473.17 Won 2.75 2.91 £858.56 £11,741.72
13/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 3.25 3.55 -£473.17 £11,268.55
14/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 2.25 2.31 -£473.17 £10,795.38
14/10/2011 £473.17 Won 2.63 2.95 £876.55 £11,671.93
15/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 2.50 2.88 -£473.17 £11,198.76
15/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 5.50 5.34 -£473.17 £10,725.59
15/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 2.88 2.97 -£473.17 £10,252.42
16/10/2011 £473.17 Won 2.75 2.97 £885.53 £11,137.95
19/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 6.00 7.48 -£473.17 £10,664.78
19/10/2011 £473.17 Won 2.75 3.00 £899.02 £11,563.80
19/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 2.50 2.57 -£473.17 £11,090.63
20/10/2011 £473.17 Lost 4.33 4.74 -£473.17 £10,617.46
21/10/2011 £473.17 Won 3.00 3.08 £934.98 £11,552.44
21/10/2011 £473.17 Won 4.33 4.55 £1,595.76 £13,148.21
22/10/2011 £525.92 Lost 4.33 4.30 -£525.92 £12,622.29
22/10/2011 £525.92 Lost 3.75 3.85 -£525.92 £12,096.37
22/10/2011 £525.92 Won 3.25 3.37 £1,184.11 £13,280.48
22/10/2011 £525.92 Won 3.50 3.45 £1,224.08 £14,504.55
22/10/2011 £525.92 Lost 3.75 3.94 -£525.92 £13,978.63
23/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.33 4.78 -£580.18 £13,398.45
23/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£580.18 £12,818.27
25/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.63 2.77 -£580.18 £12,238.09
27/10/2011 £580.18 Won 4.00 4.60 £1,984.22 £14,222.31
27/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.75 4.08 -£580.18 £13,642.13
27/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.50 3.80 -£580.18 £13,061.95
28/10/2011 £580.18 Won 2.88 3.19 £1,207.06 £14,269.01
29/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.00 5.51 -£580.18 £13,688.83
30/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.25 2.39 -£580.18 £13,108.65
30/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.50 3.91 -£580.18 £12,528.47
30/10/2011 £580.18 Won 2.88 2.96 £1,080.29 £13,608.76
30/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.62 -£580.18 £13,028.58
31/10/2011 £580.18 Lost 5.00 4.79 -£580.18 £12,448.40
31/10/2011 £580.18 Won 2.00 2.26 £694.48 £13,142.88
01/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.00 3.39 -£580.18 £12,562.70
01/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£580.18 £11,982.52
01/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.46 -£580.18 £11,402.34



02/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 1.83 2.00 -£580.18 £10,822.16
02/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.21 -£580.18 £10,241.98
02/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.25 2.45 £799.20 £11,041.18
03/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 5.50 6.73 -£580.18 £10,461.00
04/11/2011 £580.18 Won 1.91 1.97 £534.63 £10,995.63
05/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 6.50 7.80 -£580.18 £10,415.45
05/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.33 4.73 -£580.18 £9,835.27
05/11/2011 £580.18 Won 4.50 5.10 £2,259.80 £12,095.07
06/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.20 2.32 -£580.18 £11,514.89
06/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.70 -£580.18 £10,934.71
07/11/2011 £580.18 Won 3.25 3.40 £1,322.81 £12,257.52
07/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£580.18 £11,677.34
07/11/2011 £580.18 Won 4.50 5.09 £2,254.29 £13,931.63
07/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.00 3.48 -£580.18 £13,351.45
08/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£580.18 £12,771.27
08/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.24 -£580.18 £12,191.09
10/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.88 2.98 -£580.18 £11,610.91
11/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.76 -£580.18 £11,030.73
11/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£580.18 £10,450.55
12/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 11.00 15.81 -£580.18 £9,870.37
12/11/2011 £580.18 Won 3.00 3.20 £1,212.58 £11,082.95
13/11/2011 £580.18 Won 3.00 3.10 £1,157.46 £12,240.41
13/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.00 4.26 -£580.18 £11,660.23
13/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.38 2.53 -£580.18 £11,080.05
14/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 8.00 8.80 -£580.18 £10,499.87
14/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.18 -£580.18 £9,919.69
14/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.63 2.84 -£580.18 £9,339.51
15/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.00 2.50 £826.76 £10,166.27
15/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£580.18 £9,586.09
15/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.25 2.43 -£580.18 £9,005.91
17/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.25 2.48 -£580.18 £8,425.73
17/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£580.18 £7,845.55
17/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.25 2.66 £914.95 £8,760.49
17/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.25 2.75 -£580.18 £8,180.31
18/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.00 3.52 -£580.18 £7,600.13
18/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.50 3.73 -£580.18 £7,019.95
19/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.00 3.10 -£580.18 £6,439.77
20/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.50 4.91 -£580.18 £5,859.59
20/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.75 2.96 -£580.18 £5,279.41
20/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.75 2.85 -£580.18 £4,699.23
21/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.25 2.56 £859.83 £5,559.06
21/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£580.18 £4,978.88
21/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£580.18 £4,398.70
23/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.00 2.38 £760.62 £5,159.32
24/11/2011 £580.18 Won 4.33 4.60 £1,984.22 £7,143.54
24/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.38 2.42 -£580.18 £6,563.36
25/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.75 2.99 £1,096.83 £7,660.19
25/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.66 -£580.18 £7,080.01
25/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.25 2.52 -£580.18 £6,499.83
26/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.88 3.00 £1,102.34 £7,602.17
26/11/2011 £580.18 Lost 8.00 9.17 -£580.18 £7,021.99
30/11/2011 £580.18 Won 2.38 2.50 £826.76 £7,848.75
30/11/2011 £580.18 Won 7.50 11.09 £5,561.32 £13,410.07
01/12/2011 £580.18 Won 2.50 2.70 £936.99 £14,347.06
01/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.33 4.51 -£580.18 £13,766.88
02/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.88 2.85 -£580.18 £13,186.70
03/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.50 2.55 -£580.18 £12,606.52
03/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.38 2.50 -£580.18 £12,026.34
03/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.50 4.19 -£580.18 £11,446.16
03/12/2011 £580.18 Won 2.38 2.46 £804.71 £12,250.87
04/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.63 2.64 -£580.18 £11,670.69
06/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.33 -£580.18 £11,090.51
06/12/2011 £580.18 Won 2.25 2.68 £925.97 £12,016.47
08/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.00 4.30 -£580.18 £11,436.29
08/12/2011 £580.18 Won 2.25 2.50 £826.76 £12,263.05



09/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.24 -£580.18 £11,682.87
14/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.55 -£580.18 £11,102.69
14/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 6.50 7.29 -£580.18 £10,522.51
17/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 4.50 5.01 -£580.18 £9,942.33
19/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 7.00 7.82 -£580.18 £9,362.15
26/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 3.25 3.95 -£580.18 £8,781.97
26/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 6.00 6.44 -£580.18 £8,201.79
28/12/2011 £580.18 Won 5.00 5.50 £2,480.27 £10,682.06
31/12/2011 £580.18 Lost 2.38 2.51 -£580.18 £10,101.88


